


GLOBAL STATSGLOBAL STATS
GLOBAL DIETARY SUPPLEMENT MARKET SIZE WAS VALUED AT

$167.8 BILLION$167.8 BILLION
IN 2019

$306.8 BILLION$306.8 BILLION
PROJECTED TO REACH 

BY 2026

COMPOUND ANNUAL GROWTH RATE
EXPECTED FROM 2019 TO 20279%9%



U.S. STATSU.S. STATS

$151.9 BILLION$151.9 BILLION
CURRENT U.S. VITAMIN & SUPPLEMENT
MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY IS WORTH

$4.06 BILLION$4.06 BILLION
PROJECTED TO GENERATE A REVENUE OF 

IN 2023

AVERAGE PROFIT MARGIN OF
US SUPPLEMENTS INDUSTRY38%38%



OUR SUPPLEMENTS



MEAL REPLACEMENT

MULTI-VITAMIN

DETOX

SERVINGS
30

PROTEIN
18G

FIBER
4G

NET CARBS
14MEAL REPLACEMENTMEAL REPLACEMENT

MULTI-VITAMINMULTI-VITAMIN

DETOXDETOX  (MILK THISTLE)(MILK THISTLE)

MOREMORE THAN A PROTEIN THAN A PROTEIN

PROTEIN
INSANE

+ MEAL
PROTEIN
INSANE

+ MEAL



COMPETITORSCOMPETITORS
PROTEIN + MEAL REPLACEMENT:PROTEIN + MEAL REPLACEMENT:
TOP COMPETITORSTOP COMPETITORS

16 SERVINGS: $61.45
TRAVEL PACK (10 STICKS): $40

14 SERVINGS: $36.99
28 SERVINGS: $68.99

20 SERVINGS: $68.29

42 SERVINGS: $118.79
10 SERVINGS: $39.49



INDUSTRY STATSINDUSTRY STATSPROTEIN + MEAL REPLACEMENTPROTEIN + MEAL REPLACEMENT

GLOBAL MARKET SIZE FOR PLANT-BASED MEAL
REPLACEMENT WAS ESTIMATED AT

$4.79 BILLION$4.79 BILLION
IN 2019

$7.08 BILLION$7.08 BILLION
PROJECTED TO REACH 

BY 2027

COMPOUND ANNUAL GROWTH RATE
DURING THE FORECAST PERIOD5.1%5.1%



GREENS
INSANE

CLEANSE

DETOX

ENERGY

SERVINGS
30

PROTEIN
3G

FIBER
5G

BEET ROOT
POWDER

GREENS
INSANE

SUPERFOODSUPERFOOD GREENS BLEND GREENS BLEND

BODY CLEANSEBODY CLEANSE

ENERGYENERGY

DETOXDETOX (MILK THISTLE)(MILK THISTLE)



COMPETITORSCOMPETITORS
SUPER GREEN POWDER:SUPER GREEN POWDER:
TOP COMPETITORSTOP COMPETITORS

30 SERVINGS: $99
SUBSCRIPTION: $79

30 SERVINGS: $31.95
60 SERVINGS: $59.95

30 SERVINGS: $39.99
60 SERVINGS: $69.99



INDUSTRY STATSINDUSTRY STATSSUPER GREEN POWDERSUPER GREEN POWDER

GLOBAL GREEN POWDER MARKET SIZE WAS ESTIMATED AT

$287.90 MILLION$287.90 MILLION
IN 2021

$673.10 MILLION$673.10 MILLION
PROJECTED TO REACH 

IN 2028

COMPOUND ANNUAL GROWTH RATE
DURING THE FORECAST PERIOD12.9%12.9%



INSANE PROTEIN + MEAL FINANCIAL PROJECTIONS:INSANE PROTEIN + MEAL FINANCIAL PROJECTIONS:  

PRODUCTION COST: $30.50/UNITPRODUCTION COST: $30.50/UNIT
INITIAL COST (2,000 UNITS): $61,000INITIAL COST (2,000 UNITS): $61,000

RETAIL PRICE: $88RETAIL PRICE: $88
GROSS PROFIT: $176,000GROSS PROFIT: $176,000

INSANE GREENS FINANCIAL PROJECTIONS:INSANE GREENS FINANCIAL PROJECTIONS:  

PRODUCTION COST: $22.75/UNITPRODUCTION COST: $22.75/UNIT
INITIAL COST (2,000 UNITS): $45,500INITIAL COST (2,000 UNITS): $45,500

RETAIL PRICE: $55RETAIL PRICE: $55
GROSS PROFIT: $110,000GROSS PROFIT: $110,000



FDA APPROVED

PLANT-BASED

NO PRESERVATIVES

UNLOCK YOUR UNLOCK YOUR PLANT-BASEDPLANT-BASED POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

B12 | ZINC | IRON

V3V3



UNIQUE SELLING POINTSUNIQUE SELLING POINTS



UNIQUE SELLING POINTSUNIQUE SELLING POINTSINSANE OPTIMISM: SUPPLEMENTSINSANE OPTIMISM: SUPPLEMENTS

1. TASTE1. TASTE

2. INGREDIENTS2. INGREDIENTS

3. MARKETING3. MARKETING



PROTEIN
INSANE

MEAL REPLACEMENT

MULTI-VITAMIN

DETOX

SERVINGS
30

PROTEIN
18G

FIBER
4G

NET CARBS
14

GREENS
INSANE

CLEANSE

DETOX

ENERGY

SERVINGS
30

PROTEIN
3G

FIBER
5G

BEET ROOT
POWDER

UNIQUE SELLING POINTSUNIQUE SELLING POINTS1. TASTE1. TASTE

1. CHOCOLATE
2. COFFEE 
3. PEANUT BUTTER

MOST POPULAR FLAVORS:MOST POPULAR FLAVORS:
PROTEIN POWDERPROTEIN POWDER

PINEAPPLE COCONUT

OUR FLAVOR:OUR FLAVOR:

1. "ORIGINAL" (VARIES)
2. BERRY 
3. WATERMELON

MOST COMMON FLAVORS:MOST COMMON FLAVORS:  
GREENS POWDERGREENS POWDER

APPLE CINNAMON

OUR FLAVOR:OUR FLAVOR:



PROTEIN
INSANE

MEAL REPLACEMENT

MULTI-VITAMIN

DETOX

SERVINGS
30

PROTEIN
18G

FIBER
4G

NET CARBS
14

UNIQUE SELLING POINTSUNIQUE SELLING POINTS2A. INGREDIENTS2A. INGREDIENTS

ORGANIC BROWN RICE PROTEIN
FULL MULTI-VITAMIN COMPLEX

PUMPKIN SEED PROTEIN
PEA PROTEIN
AMINO ACIDS
MILK-THISTLE
MAGNESIUM

IRON
ZINC

KEY INGREDIENTS:KEY INGREDIENTS:



GREENS
INSANE

CLEANSE

DETOX

ENERGY

SERVINGS
30

PROTEIN
3G

FIBER
5G

BEET ROOT
POWDER

2B. INGREDIENTS2B. INGREDIENTS

GREEN TEA LEAF EXTRACT
SPINACH LEAF EXTRACT
GINKGO LEAF EXTRACT

BEE POLLEN POWDER
BEET ROOT POWDER
DIGESTIVE ENZYMES

ALKALINITY BLEND
MILK-THISTLE

CHLORELLA
PROBIOTICS

SPIRULINA
VITAMIN C

FOLATE

KEY INGREDIENTS:KEY INGREDIENTS:

UNIQUE SELLING POINTSUNIQUE SELLING POINTS



WE'LL UTILIZE THE POWER OF ALL SOCIAL MEDIA
PLATFORMS THROUGH PAID & ORGANIC MARKETING

SOCIAL MEDIASOCIAL MEDIA

UNIQUE SELLING POINTSUNIQUE SELLING POINTS3. MARKETING OVERVIEW3. MARKETING OVERVIEW

MAINTAIN & GROW OUR LIST OF SUBSCRIBERS WITH
SALE ALERTS, EXCLUSIVE OFFERS & MORE.

EMAIL CAMPAIGNSEMAIL CAMPAIGNS

NOT ONLY WILL OUR WEBSITE BE FUNCTIONAL, BUT IT
WILL REPRESENT OUR BRAND IN OUR UX & AESTHETIC. 

STATE-OF-THE-ART WEBSITESTATE-OF-THE-ART WEBSITE

PAID MARKETING CAMPAIGNS THAT RUN THROUGH THE
GOOGLE DISPLAY NETWORK (GDN) FOR MAXIMUM REACH.

GOOGLE ADSGOOGLE ADS

INFLUENCER MARKETINGINFLUENCER MARKETING





APPAREL
INSANE OPTIMISM



RACER
Cost per item: $10.90
Retail price per item: $84

Quantity: 1,600
TOTAL Cost: $17,440

gross profit: $134,400
Net profit: $116,960

TRACK SUIT





Long sleeve
Cost per item: $4.50
Retail price per item: $33

Quantity: 400
TOTAL Cost: $1,800

gross profit: $13,200
Net profit: $11,400

 compression shirts





MUSCLE GYM
Cost per item: $2.76
Retail price per item: $22

Quantity: 1,575
TOTAL Cost: $4,347

gross profit: $34,650
Net profit: $30,303

TANks





layerED
Cost per item: $7.20
Retail price per item: $36

Quantity: 1,600
TOTAL Cost: $11,520

gross profit: $57,600
Net profit: $46,080

COMPRESSION shorts
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